BoxofSupplies.com

Please purchase your own
lunch box

Order Deadline:

8-3-2018 |
Nesioaiie R—
You can also mail to
BoxofSupplies.com at
508 Hearthside Ct.

Roseville, CA 95747

Pick up your order at Gates
on B-7-18 after 3pm

You can also order online at
www.boxofsupplies.com all
summer long. Online orders are
payable by Visa or MasterCard.

Please purchase your own backpack.
No wheels please.
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Visit BoxofSupplies.com to place your order-Supplies are optional

Gates 2018-19 Second Grade

Standard Box of Supplies

#2 Pencils

Baby Wipes

Color Crayons

Colored Markers-Classic
Colored Pencils-Classic
Composition Book
Disinfectant Wipes

Dry Erase Markers-Chisel Tip
Folder-2 Pocket-No Brads
Glue Bottle

Glue Sticks

Pink Erasers

Plastic Storage Bags
Scissors-5 inch

Tissue

Watercolor Paint Set

Description
12

Box - 24

Broad Tip/Count - 8

Count - 12
Wide Ruled
Non-Bleach

Black - Low Odor

Asstd. Colors
402 -
Large

Gallon
Blunt
Box

8

Each

$2.75
$3.59
$1.05
$2.99
$1.99
$1.29
$3.99
$3.10
$0.79
$1.89
$3.58
$1.39
$4.69
$2.99
$2.15
$2.49

Subtotal $40.82
Tax $3.06
Total $43.88

Circle which box to order:

Your Information

Fill out the form (to the right) and attach
a check payable to BoxofSupplies.com

Standard Box §43.88

Parent/ Guardian Name

Email Address

Student’'s Name

Male or Female (circie one)



