



BoxofSupplies.com

Please purchase your own lunch box

Order Deadline:

8-3-2018

You can also mail to BoxofSupplies.com at 508 Hearthside Ct. Roseville, CA 95747

Pick up your order at Gates on 8-7-18 after 3pm

You can also order online at www.boxofsupplies.com all summer long. Online orders are payable by Visa or MasterCard.

Please purchase your own backpack. No wheels please.

Visit BoxofSupplies.com to place your order-Supplies are optional

Gates 2018-19 Second Grade

Standard Box of Supplies	Description	Each
#2 Pencils	12	\$2.75
Baby Wipes		\$3.59
Color Crayons	Box - 24	\$1.05
Colored Markers-Classic	Broad Tip/Count - 8	\$2.99
Colored Pencils-Classic	Count - 12	\$1.99
Composition Book	Wide Ruled	\$1.29
Disinfectant Wipes	Non-Bleach	\$3.99
Dry Erase Markers-Chisel Tip	Black - Low Odor	\$3.10
Folder-2 Pocket-No Brads	Asstd. Colors	\$0.79
Glue Bottle	4oz	\$1.99
Glue Sticks	Large	\$3.58
Pink Erasers		\$1.39
Plastic Storage Bags	Gallon	\$4.69
Scissors-5 inch	Blunt	\$2.99
Tissue	Box	\$2.15
Watercolor Paint Set	8	\$2.49

Subtotal **\$40.82**Tax **\$3.06**Total **\$43.88**

Circle which box to order:

Your Information

Fill out the form (to the right) and attach a check payable to BoxofSupplies.com

Standard Box \$43.88

Parent/ Guardian Name	
Email Address	
Student's Name	Male or Female (circle one)